
 

 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV Project Cum O&M Zone Pune 
 
 
 

E TENDER NOTICE 
EMBLEM 
 

Tender No:- Tender No. CE/EHV/CC O&M/Zone/Pune/T-27/2017-18 RFX No. 7000006880 
Work:- E-tender for Work Contract for Supply, Erection, Testing & Commissioning of 
additional 400/220/33 kV, 1x 315 MVA ICT at 400kV Chakan R S Division (ICT will be 
supplied by MSETCL) 
Tender Amount:- Rs. 6,74,70,332/-EMD:- Rs. 6,74,703/-, Tender Fees:- Rs. 5000/-+GST.  
Download of tender documents:-   from dtd. 30.11.2017 to dtd. 30.12.2017 
Closing Date:- dtd. 30.12.2017 at 11:00 hrs. 
Technical opening Date:- dtd. 01.01.2018 at 11:00 hrs (if possible) 
Commercial opening Date:- dtd. 05.01.2018 at 11:00 hrs (if possible)                                         

Contact Person :  The Executive Engineer (O), 7447441001 For further details visit our 
website http://mahatransco.in and open above RFX  for downloading tender document, 
schedules, and annexures. 
 

 

 

 

 
                 

Chief Engineer, 
                                                                                   EHV PC O&M Zone Pune 

 
 
 

 
        

 

http://mahatransco.in/

